

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000131382 3)))



H230001313823ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)517-6381		
From:	Account Name : QUARLES & BRAD Account Number : I20000000067 Phone : (239)434-4922 Fax Number : (239)213-5452	Y LLP	
ar	the email address for this busine noual report mailings. Enter only o nail Address:	ss entity to be used one email address plea	
ATIONS RCIAL ACES	FLORIDA LIMITED L Shirley Street Prop		SECRETARY
	Certificate of Status		
A ROADO	Certified Copy	0	PH 12: 35 PF STATE EE, FLORIDA

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H23000 131 3823

RECEIVED

· .

			COVE	R LETTE	R		
TO: New Divi	r Filing Secti ision of Corp	on orations					
	Shirley Street	t Properties, LLC					1
SUBJECT:		Name	of Limit	ed Liabilit	y Company		 ;
The enclosed	Articles of ()rganization and fi	ce(s) are s	ubmitted f	or filing.		ļ.
		ndence concerning					i
	Lisa Collins	-					i
-		<u></u>		Name of I	erson		<u>i</u>
							i
-				Firm/Con	npany		
	579 Neapoliu	in Way					
-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Addre	\$\$		
							t t
							<u> </u>
N	Inniet FI 3d	103	Cit	y/State and	i Zip Code		
N	aples, FL 34 E			-	i Zip Code mual report notificat	ion)	
	E		be used f	or future a		ion)	
- For further in	E	-mail address: (to neerning this matte	be used for r, please 239	or future an call:		ion)	,
- For further in	E formation con David Morris	-mail address: (to neerning this matte	be used for r, please 239at (or future an call:	mual report notificat		
– For further in I –	E formation con David Morris Nam	-mail address: (to neerning this matte on e of Person	be used for T, please 239 at (Are	or future an call:	572-1249		
– For further in I –	E formation con David Morris Nam a check for U	-mail address: (to neerning this matte	be used for r, please of at (call: call: ca Code Code Certific	572-1249	ne Number S160.00 F Certificate o Certificate Co	f Status Py
For further in I Enclosed is	E formation con David Morris Nam a check for U	e of Person the following amou	be used for r, please of at (call: call: ca Code Code Certific	572-1249 Daytime Telephor 5.00 Filing Fee &	ne Number S160.00 F Certificate o	f Status Py
For further in I Enclosed is	E formation con David Morris Nam a check for U Filing Fee <u>Mallin</u> New F	-mail address: (to neerning this matte on e of Person ne following amou []\$130.00 Film Certificate of S <u>p Address</u> iling Section	be used for 239 at (cali: cali: ca Code Certific (addition)	572-1249 Daytime Telephot 5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed) Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallat	ne Number SI 60.00 F Certificate o Certified Cop (additional cop Division bassee	f Status Py
For further in I Enclosed is	E formation con David Morris Nam a check for U Filing Fee <u>Mallin</u> New F Divisio P.O. B	-mail address: (to neerning this matte on e of Person ne following amou []\$130.00 Film Certificate of S	be used for 239 at (or future at call: :: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	572-1249 Daytime Telephor 5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed) Street Address New Filing Section D	ne Number SI 60.00 F Certificate o Certified Cop (additional cop Division nassee cet, Suite 810	f Status Py
For further in I Enclosed is	E formation con David Morris Nam a check for U Filing Fee <u>Mallin</u> New F Divisio P.O. B	-mail address: (to neerning this matte on e of Person he following amou []\$130.00 Film Certificate of S <u>p Address</u> iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327	be used for 239 at (or future at call: :: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	572-1249 Daytime Telephot 5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed) Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallat 2415 N. Monroe Stm	ne Number SI 60.00 F Certificate o Certified Cop (additional cop Division nassee cet, Suite 810	f Status Py

Hz30001313823

H230001313823

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

.

.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Shirley Street Properties, LLC

(Must contain the words "Linited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Malling Address:
579 Nepolitan Way	579 Neapolitan Way
Naples, FL	Neples, FL
34103	34103

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Lisa Collins		
	Name	
579 Neapolitan Way		
Florida street addres		(oldatqoo
Naples	FL	34103
1400103		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

disa

Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

H230001313823

• • •

HZ30001313823

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Titie:</u> "Ame	R* = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGF	t" = Manager		r I
<u>MG</u>	<u>R</u>	Lisa Collins 579 Neapolitan Way	
		Naples. FL 34103	
		····	!
(Use a	itlachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V:	Effective date, if other than t	he date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective	date is listed, the date mus	t be specific and cannot be more than five bas	iness days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filin <u>Note:</u> If the dat the document's	g.) ite inserted in this block do a effective date on the Depa	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requir rtment of State's records.	rements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI:	Other provisions, if any.		
REO	UIRED SIGNATURE:	Xisa Collins	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lisa Collins	printed name of signed	-
Fills \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization a \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	n <u>e Fees:</u> nd Designation of Registered Agent	20 20 20
		}
	HZ30001313	82